# USB 3.0 to DVI-I Graphics Adapter SenseVision





**Product Name** USB 3.0 to DVI-I Graphics Adapter

**Product Series** SenseVision

**Itemcode** CSV-2300D

**EAN code** 8717249401032

**UPC code** 854365005862

# **Description:**

The SenseVision USB 3.0 to DVI Graphics Adapter is the easiest way to add a DVI-I Monitor, TV or Projector to an existing Desktop or Laptop via a single USB 3.0 Port. It works as a USB Powered external Video Card with a compact design and is an ideal solution for anyone who wants to boost their productivity by expanding their desktop space.

Once the driver has been installed, the USB attached monitor can be used immediately without rebooting your system. Up to 6 USB displays are supported simultaneously under Windows. Max 2 under Apple OS X

While the USB 3.0 to DVI Graphics Adapter is designed for USB 3.0, it's backwards compatible with USB 2.0.

#### **Features:**

- Add a DVI-I Monitor, TV or Projector through a single USB 3.0 port
- Supports resolutions up to 2048x1152p @ 60Hz
- Supports Video streaming up to 1920x1080 Full HD
- Supports Extend and Mirror display mode
- DisplayLink DL-3100 chip inside
- USB Powered and Portable

**PRODUCT LINK CLICK HERE** 

Works with Windows and Apple OS X

## **OS Support:**

Microsoft Windows: 10 /8.1 / 7 32- and 64 bit Apple OS X: 10.11 / 10.10 / 10.9 / 10.8 / 10.7

#### In the box:

- USB 3.0 to DVI-I Graphics Adapter
- USB Cable 600mm
- Driver CD

#### Input:

■ USB 3.0 Type A male

#### Output:

DVI-I female

## Other info:

- Box size: 135 x135 x 45 mm
- Device size: 84 x 55 x 18 mm
- Weight: 60gr.
- USB Cable length: 600 mm.





Disclaimer:

While we endeavor to provide the most accurate, up-to-date information available, the content on this document may be out of date or include omissions, inaccuracies or other errors. Therefore Club 3D does not accept any rights claimed on the content of this document. Please refer to a full overview of our Legacy Terms and Conditions on www.club-3d.com. All other brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks and are the property of their respective owners. All content is subject to change without prior notice.